
BID # 0053-14

REPLACEMENT OF SIX GOLF CART BRIDGES AT HOWELL PARK GOLF COURSE

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

4	J.E. Hannon, Inc., T/A Bird Construction; 105 Harbor Inn Rd., Bayville, NJ 08721 Lucas Construction Group, Inc.; 173 Amboy Rd., Morganville, NJ 07751 Shorelands Construction, Inc.; 7 Columbus Dr., Monmouth Beach, NJ 07750 Signature Bridge, Inc.; 8810 Tyler Blvd., Mentor, OH 44060
---	--

PROPOSAL 1

1288-20010-14

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

10/21/14

PAGE 1

HANNON, I NC, J. E.

HANNON, I NC, J. E.

00155250.00

55250.00

50000.00

150000.00

23138.75

23138.75

36000.00

36000.00

36000.00

00296120.00

96120.00

100000.00

41887.68

41887.68

31000.00

31000.00

31000.00

00317100.00

317100.00

38000.00

338000.00

45291.90

145291.90

41540.00

141540.00

00433400.00

33400.00

15000.00

17368.48

17368.48

7637.00

7637.00

7637.00

00515980.00

15980.00

50000.00

150000.00

45905.53

45905.53

5385.00

5385.00

00616900.00

116900.00

10000.00

75193.17

75193.17

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

TOTALS

634750.00

763000.00

348785.51

223362.00

223362.00

223362.00

223362.00

223362.00

PROPOSAL 1

1288-20010-14

BIDS BY ITEM

10/21/14

PAGE

1

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
001	1 LS GENERAL REQUIREMENTS			
00750	HANNON, J.E.	55250.00	55,250.00	
52264	LUCAS BROTHERS, INC.	150000.00	150,000.00	
56480	SI GNATURE BRIDGE INC.	23138.75	23,138.75	
57013	SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC	36000.00	36,000.00	

002	1 LS SITE PREPARATION AND DEMOLITION OF EXISTING BRIDGES LOCATED ON THE 18TH, 17TH, 15TH, AND 12TH FAIRWAYS			
00750	HANNON, J.E.	96120.00	96,120.00	
52264	LUCAS BROTHERS, INC.	100000.00	100,000.00	
56480	SI GNATURE BRIDGE INC.	41887.68	41,887.68	
57013	SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC	31000.00	31,000.00	

003	1 LS CONSTRUCTION OF A REPLACEMENT GOLF CART BRIDGES LOCATED ON THE 18TH, 17TH, 15TH, AND 12TH FAIRWAYS; (TOTAL PART D SCHEDULE OF VALUES)			
00750	HANNON, J.E.	317100.00	317,100.00	
52264	LUCAS BROTHERS, INC.	338000.00	338,000.00	
56480	SI GNATURE BRIDGE INC.	145291.90	145,291.90	
57013	SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC	141540.00	141,540.00	

004	1 LS CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE APPROACH SLABS FOR BRIDGES LOCATED ON THE 18TH, 17TH, 15TH, AND 12TH FAIRWAYS			
00750	HANNON, J.E.	33400.00	33,400.00	
52264	LUCAS BROTHERS, INC.	15000.00	15,000.00	
56480	SI GNATURE BRIDGE INC.	17368.48	17,368.48	
57013	SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC	7637.00	7,637.00	

LOW BID SI GNATURE BRIDGE INC.

LOW BID SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC

LOW BID SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC

LOW BID SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC

PROPOSAL 1

1288-20010-14

BIDS BY ITEM

10/21/14

PAGE 2

PRICE AMOUNT %

005 1 LS SITE RESTORATION AND RIPARIAN MITIGATION AREA

00750 HANNON, INC, J. E. 15980.00 15,980.00

52264 LUCAS BROTHERS, INC. 150000.00 150,000.00

56480 SIGNATURE BRIDGE INC. 45905.53 45,905.53

57013 SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC 5385.00 5,385.00

LOW BID SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC

006 1 LS ALTERNATE BID #1 - IN LIEU OF CONSTRUCTION
 AN 8' WIDE X 138' LONG REPLACEMENT GOLF
 CART BRIDGE LOCATED ON THE 12TH FAIRWAY,
 CONSTRUCT A 10' WIDE X 138' LONG BRIDGE
 HAVING A VEHICULAR LIVE LOAD CAPACITY OF
 AASHTO HS-10-44

00750 HANNON, INC, J. E. 116900.00 116,900.00

52264 LUCAS BROTHERS, INC. 10000.00 10,000.00

56480 SIGNATURE BRIDGE INC. 75193.17 75,193.17

57013 SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC 1800.00 1,800.00

LOW BID SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC

PROPOSAL 2

1289- 20010- 14

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

10/21/14

PAGE 1

HANNON, INC, J. E.

	HANNON, INC, J. E.	LUCAS BROTHERS, I	SIGNATURE BRIDGE	SHORELANDS CONSTR
00123950.00	23950.00	80000.00	80000.00	18491.00
00242550.00	42550.00	95000.00	95000.00	31299.40
00393100.00	93100.00	25000.00	125000.00	51359.88
004 4600.00	104600.00	35000.00	135000.00	56357.46
00514180.00	14180.00	7500.00	7500.00	8684.24
006 8980.00	8980.00	75000.00	75000.00	17421.25
TOTALS	287360.00	517500.00	183613.23	153141.00

PROPOSAL 2

1289-20010.14

BIDS BY ITEM

10/21/14

PAGE

1

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
001	1 LS GENERAL REQUIREMENTS				
00750	HANNON, J.E.	23950.00	23,950.00		
52264	LUCAS BROTHERS, INC.	80000.00	80,000.00		
56480	SIGNATURE BRIDGE INC.	18491.00	18,491.00		
57013	SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC	25000.00	25,000.00		LOW BID SIGNATURE BRIDGE INC.
002	1 LS SITE PREPARATION AND DEMOLITION OF EXISTING BRIDGES LOCATED ON THE 8TH AND 2ND FAIRWAYS				
00750	HANNON, J.E.	42550.00	42,550.00		
52264	LUCAS BROTHERS, INC.	95000.00	95,000.00		
56480	SIGNATURE BRIDGE INC.	31299.40	31,299.40		
57013	SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC	8600.00	8,600.00		LOW BID SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC
003	1 LS CONSTRUCTION OF A REPLACEMENT GOLF CART BRIDGE LOCATED ON THE 8TH FAIRWAY				
00750	HANNON, J.E.	93100.00	93,100.00		
52264	LUCAS BROTHERS, INC.	125000.00	125,000.00		
56480	SIGNATURE BRIDGE INC.	51359.88	51,359.88		
57013	SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC	54985.00	54,985.00		LOW BID SIGNATURE BRIDGE INC.
004	1 LS CONSTRUCTION OF A REPLACEMENT GOLF CART BRIDGE LOCATED ON THE 2ND FAIRWAY				
00750	HANNON, J.E.	104600.00	104,600.00		
52264	LUCAS BROTHERS, INC.	135000.00	135,000.00		
56480	SIGNATURE BRIDGE INC.	56357.46	56,357.46		
57013	SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC	55694.00	55,694.00		LOW BID SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION INC

PROPOSAL 2

1289- 20010- 14

BIDS BY ITEM

10/21/14

PAGE 2

005 1 LS CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE APPROACH SLABS
FOR BRIDGES LOCATED ON THE 8TH AND
12TH FAIRWAYS

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
00750 HANNON, I NC, J. E.	14180.00	14,180.00	
52264 LUCAS BROTHERS, I NC.	7500.00	7,500.00	
56480 SIGNATURE BRIDGE I NC.	8684.24	8,684.24	
57013 SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION I NC	4062.00	4,062.00	

----- LOW BID SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION I NC

006 1 LS * SITE RESTORATION

TOTAL BASE BID PRICE:

00750 HANNON, I NC, J. E.	8980.00	8,980.00	
52264 LUCAS BROTHERS, I NC.	75000.00	75,000.00	
56480 SIGNATURE BRIDGE I NC.	17421.25	17,421.25	
57013 SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION I NC	4800.00	4,800.00	

----- LOW BID SHORELANDS CONSTRUCTION I NC